
 

Art Classes by Zan Thompson at The Hub Station & Red Awning Gallery 

145 Cedar Valley Road, Hudson, NC 28638 – Room 210 2nd Floor 

M A Y  

Plein Air Tricks & Techniques   14 Hours /$200 

Friday, May 26, 2023.     Day One: 9 AM till 5 PM   

Saturday, May 27, 2023.    Day Two: 9 AM till 5 PM 

J U N E  

Drawing And Perspective Sketching  4 Hours /$65    

Friday, June 2, 2023.     Noon till 4 PM   First Friday Events 

Painting in Watercolor    14 Hours /$200 

Saturday, June 10, 2023.    Day One: 9 AM till 5 PM   

Sunday, June 11, 2023.    Day Two: 9 AM till 5 PM 

A u g u s t  

Mixing Color & Paint Consistency   3 Hours/$55    

Friday August 11, 2023.    2 PM till 5 PM 

S e p t e m b e r 

Drawing And Perspective Sketching  4 Hours /$65    

Friday, September 1, 2023.    1 PM till 5 PM   First Friday Events 

Plein Air Tricks & Techniques   14 Hours /$200 

Sunday, September 3, 2023.    Day One: 9 AM till 5 PM   

Monday, September 4, 2023.    Day Two: 9 AM till 5 PM 

O c t o b e r  

Introduction to Watercolor Basics    4 Hours /$65   First Friday Events 

Friday, October 6, 2023.    1 PM till 5 PM   

To sign up: zanthompson.com , pick classes tab, in description of class, click link to register. 

For questions about a class or to schedule a class not currently on the schedule or to schedule evening or weekend or other days 

of the week please send me an email with your question or request.    

Each workshop has a required art materials list for students to have for the workshop except Intro to Watercolor! Class sizes are 

limited! See Zan’s website for details. Students Receive Workshop PDF Handout of all topics covered in workshop. 

Students Receive Workshop PDF Handout of topics covered in workshop. 

mailto:zan@zanthompson.com

